DYNAMIC
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-DYNAMIC-DS
D O W N L I G H T  /  T R I D O N I C  /  L O W  G L A R E  /  I P  O P T I O N S
Dynamic
Professional LED downlight with Tridonic technology, low-glare optics and
a deep accessory range.

Ceiling thickness
5-40 mm
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT POWER
COLOUR
TEMP
MODEL
REF.
1150 lm 11 tcW 3000K DYNAMIC.001
1075 lm 10 tcW 4000K DYNAMIC.003
1900 lm 19.5 tcW 3000K DYNAMIC.002
1875 lm 18 tcW 4000K DYNAMIC.004
2700 lm 26.5 tcW 3000K DYNAMIC.002
2825 lm 26.5 tcW 4000K DYNAMIC.004
1725 lm 17.5 tcW 2700K-6500K DYNAMIC.000
Options A V A I L A B L E  S U F F I X E S
REFLECTORS
/MF50, /SP40
CONTROLS